
 
One Hole – Conductor Loop Fasteners 

 
 

                     

  
 
    

Single Hole Loop Conductor Fastener for use with all Main Size and Secondary Conductors. Use with screws, 
nails, or drive in anchors. 

 
 

 
 
   
 
 
 
 
  

ALUMINUM 
 

Part Number 

COPPER 
 

Part Number 

TIN PLATED BRASS 
 

Part Number 

Width Hole 
Diameter 

 
A702 

 
C702 

 
C702T 

 
1/2" 

 
7/32” 

 
A704 

 
C704 

 
C704T 

 
5/8” 

 
9/32” 

 
A704X38 

 
C704X38 

 
C704X38T 

 
5/8” 

 
3/8” 
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